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A full summary of the events in Parliament including
committees and the progress of new legislation.

Christmas and New Year
Publishing Arrangements
2003-2004

The London Gazette office will be closed from 4.00 pm on Wednesday
24 December 2003 until 9.00 am on Monday 29 December 2003 and
from 4.00 pm on Wednesday 31 December 2003 until 9.00 am on
Friday 2 January 2004. The London Gazette will not be published on
Thursday 25 December 2003, Friday 26 December 2003 and
Thursday 1 January 2004.

The publishing schedule over the Christmas period will change and copy
for the following editions should be received in The London Gazette
office by 11.30 a.m. on the dates stated.

Publication Date

Monday 22 December 2003
Tuesday 23 December 2003
Wednesday 24 December 2003
Monday 29 December 2003
Tuesday 30 December 2003
Wednesday 31 December 2003

Copy Date

Thursday 18 December 2003
Friday 19 December 2003
Friday 19 December 2003
Monday 22 December 2003
Monday 22 December 2003
Tuesday 23 December 2003

Wednesday 24 December 2003 Friday 2 January 2004
Monday 29 December 2003 Friday 2 January 2004
Tuesday 30 December 2003 Monday 5 January 2004
Wednesday 31 December 2003 Tuesday 6 January 2004
Friday 2 January 2004 Tuesday 6 January 2004

Late Notices or Withdrawals will be accepted at the Editor’s discretion
over the period.




